Feniks 2014

Sombor, 29/11/2014

Event 15
29/11/14 - 11:32

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank
8 years and younger

1. PUTNIK, Lav

2. RADJENOVIC, Matija
3. POPOVIC, Matija

4. GRGIC, Nebojsa

5. FARKAS, David

6. MARKOVIC, Stefan
7. SEKULIC, Stefan

8. KUTUZOV, Nemanja
9. KOVACEVIC, Stefan
10. MANDIC, Bogdan
11. MERKL, Milos

12. KRMPOQOT, David

13. CORTAN, Danilo

1. POPOQVIC, Nikola

2. KOVACEV, Filip

3. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
4. MARTIC, Bojan

5. MARJANOVIC, Djordje
6. JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan

7. VUCETIC, Aleksa

8. RADOJICIC, Vajin

9. POPOVIC, Jakob

10. MERKL, Miljan

11. TEVDENIC, Boris

12. SEKULIC, Vidak

13. TRKULJA, Milan

14. DUBAJIC, Aleksandar

15. SPASOJEVIC, Nemanja

10 years

REPAS, Luka
STANKOVIC, Damjan
IVETIC, Stefan
KOVACEVIC, Djordje
KRAJINOVIC, Jovan
GUZVICA, Marko
VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar
DOSEN, Danilo

ONogO MM E

11 - 12 years

RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
BULAJIC, Miljan
SANTA, Matija
MIZDRAK, Marko
MIHAJLOVIC, Milan
BUKALQOV, Nemanja
VLASIC, Nikola
MOLNAR, MArko

N RN E

YB

06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
08
07
08
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
"VRBAS" Vrbas
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
SC Spartak-Prozivka
"VRBAS" Vrbas
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
SC Spartak-Prozivka
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
"Feniks",Sombor
"VRBAS" Vrbas
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

"Feniks",Sombor

Pk "Swim Star"
"Feniks",Sombor

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Pk "Swim Star"

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Aqua Star - Banja Luka
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki Klub Senta
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

SC Spartak-Prozivka
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Aqua Star - Banja Luka

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Pk Delfin Vrbas

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Pk "Swim Star"
"Feniks",Sombor
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Osijek

Time

38.25
38.85
39.38
40.98
44.88
45.56
47.46
48.45
53.12
57.12
57.45
58.44
1:01.06

35.16
37.59
37.62
38.23
38.50
38.71
40.41
41.80
42.03
42.51
43.21
45.26
46.15
49.99
57.86

33.93
35.29
37.09
38.94
40.00
42.94
53.85
1:13.86

28.48
30.79
30.92
32.09
32.79
33.10
33.58
34.94

Pts

149
142
136
121
92
88
78
73
55

41
36

192
157
157
149
146
144
126
114
112
108
103

90

85

66

43

214
190
163
141
130
105

53

20

362
286
282
253
237
230
220
196

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Feniks 2014

Sombor, 29/11/2014

Event 15, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank

9. RAJKOVIC, Alexandar

10. ZIVKOVIC, Mladen
11. MANDL, Bojan

13 - 14 years

ERAKOVIC, Luka
OSTOJIC, Relja
VUCKOVIC, Luka
BARAT, Kalman
JOVOVIC, Nemanja
CIRKOVIC, Aleksa
DOSEN, Strahinja

©CoNoO~WNPE

RUNJO, Mihajlo
10. SAVANOVIC, Dejan
11. KOSIC, Srdjan
12. JURISKOVIC, Filip
13. NIKIC, Aleksandar
14. PUSARA, Mirko

15 - 16 years
FILIPOVIC, Ivan

GRBIC, Bosko
PANIC, Darko
PETROVIC, David
SENASA, Jovan
DJUNDA, Filip
STANISIC, Marko
PETKOVIC, Nikola

COoNoOA~LONE

17 years and older

MISIC, Strahinja
STUPAR, Nikola
VIDOVIC, DAmir
LATINOVIC, Sven
POZAZENAC, Ivan
PANIC, Kristian
MEDIC, Ognjen
MUSIC, Milan

N RN E

OSTOJIC, Aleksandar

DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar

YB

03
02
03

00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
00
00
01
01

99
98
99
99
99
98
99
98
98

97
97
97
96
97
96
97
97

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
Aqua Star - Banja Luka
"Feniks",Sombor

Pk Delfin Vrbas

Pk Delfin Vrbas

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
Plivacki Klub Senta

Pk Delfin Vrbas
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Pk Delfin Vrbas

Aqua Star - Banja Luka
Aqua Star - Banja Luka
Aqua Star - Banja Luka
Aqua Star - Banja Luka
Aqua Star - Banja Luka
Aqua Star - Banja Luka

Osijek

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Osijek

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Taurunum

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Osijek

Osijek

Osijek

Aqua Star - Banja Luka
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Pk Delfin Vrbas

Time
37.02

40.97
42.16

25.90
27.31
28.08
29.01
29.75
29.85
30.36
31.91
32.25
33.67
35.24
36.37
38.46
44.58

25.16
25.45
26.13
26.84
26.99
27.40
28.08
28.67
34.27

24.65
25.25
26.18
27.08
27.39
27.49
27.98
27.99

Pts

164
121
111

481
410
377
342
317
314
298
257
249
219
191
173
147

94

525
507
468
432
425
406
377
354
207

558
519
466
421
407
402
381
381

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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